
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CALL TO ORDER 

The Resort Municipality of Whistler is grateful to be on the shared, unceded territory 
of the Lil’wat People, known in their language as Lil̓wat7úl, and the Squamish 
People, known in their language as Sḵwx̱wú7mesh. We respect and commit to a 
deep consideration of their history, culture, stewardship and voice. 

ADOPTION OF AGENDA 

 Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Select Committee agenda of November 9, 
2021. 

 

ADOPTION OF MINUTES 

 Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Select Committee minutes of February 25, 
2021. 

 

PRESENTATIONS/DELEGATIONS 

1:00pm 
 
1:05pm 
1:06pm 
1:10pm 
1:15pm 
1:30pm 
1:50pm 
2:00pm 
2:30pm 
3:30pm 
3:55pm 
4:00pm 

Welcome  
Review of Zoom 
Approval of agenda and minutes from last meeting 
Review of agenda and objectives 
Update on Zero Waste Action Plan adoption by Council 
Presentation on Food Recovery Strategy 
Update on waste in Whistler 
Break 
Discussion of RMOW actions 
Discussion of actions by other organization leads 
Presentation and discussion of GFL initiatives 
Next steps 
End  
 
 

 TERMINATION 

 

A G E N D A  R E G U L A R  M E E T I N G  O F  T H E  Z E R O  W A S T E  S E L E C T  
C O M M I T T E E  
T U E S D A Y ,  N O V E M B E R  9 ,  2 0 2 1 ,  S T A R T I N G  A T  1 : 0 0  P . M .  

Remote Meeting  
To attend Zoom meeting go to www.whistler.ca/committees/zero-waste-select-
committee-council 


