

WHISTLER

AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING OF THE ZERO WASTE SELECT COMMITTEE TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9, 2021, STARTING AT 1:00 P.M.

Remote Meeting

To attend Zoom meeting go to www.whistler.ca/committees/zero-waste-select-committee-council

CALL TO ORDER

The Resort Municipality of Whistler is grateful to be on the shared, unceded territory of the Lil'wat People, known in their language as Lilwat7úl, and the Squamish People, known in their language as Skwxwú7mesh. We respect and commit to a deep consideration of their history, culture, stewardship and voice.

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Select Committee agenda of November 9, 2021.

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

Adoption of the Regular Zero Waste Select Committee minutes of February 25, 2021.

PRESENTATIONS/DELEGATIONS

1:00pm	Welcome
	Review of Zoom
1:05pm	Approval of agenda and minutes from last meeting
1:06pm	Review of agenda and objectives
1:10pm	Update on Zero Waste Action Plan adoption by Council
1:15pm	Presentation on Food Recovery Strategy
1:30pm	Update on waste in Whistler
1:50pm	Break
2:00pm	Discussion of RMOW actions
2:30pm	Discussion of actions by other organization leads
3:30pm	Presentation and discussion of GFL initiatives
3:55pm	Next steps
4:00pm	End

TERMINATION